
HARYANA SHEHRI VIKAS PRADHIKRAN 
PUBLIC NOTICE 

  It is brought to the notice of all the bidders that following changes have been made in the Dimension, Area, Reserve Price  

of the properties, in respect of e-auction to be held on 01.03.2023:-  

 

Auction 
ID 

Sector/Name of 
Urban Estate 

 

Active 
Plot 

Number 
 

Old Nomenclature, 
Dimension, Area 

Revised Nomenclature, 
Dimension, Area 

Old Reserve 
Price  

Revised 
Reserve Price 

61385 
Sector 89, 
Faridabad 

 
3 

 
10 Marla (10.06 x 21.46), 

Area = 215.89 sqm 
 

 
10 Marla (10.06 x 

(21.46+22.28)/2), Area = 220.01 
sqm 

 

75,89,600/-  
 

      
77,34,500/-  

 

61317 

 
Sector 83, 
Faridabad 

 

57 

 
8 Marla 

(9.00)x((16.95+16.21)/2), 
Area = 149.22 sqm 

 

8 Marla 
(10.00)x((16.95+16.21)/2), Area 

= 165.80 sqm 

52,08,000/- 
 

          
57,86,700/- 

61316 

 
 

Sector 83, 
Faridabad 

56 

 
8 Marla 

(9.00)x((17.69+16.95)/2), 
Area = 155.88 sqm 

 

8 Marla 
(10.00)x((17.69+16.95)/2), Area 

= 173.20 sqm 

54,40,500/-  
 

          
60,45,000/-  

61315 

 
 

Sector 83, 
Faridabad 

55 

 
8 Marla 

(9.00)x((18.39+17.69)/2), 
Area = 162.36 sqm 

 

8 Marla (9.50)x((18.39+17.69)/2), 
Area = 171.30 sqm 

56,66,700/-  
 

          
59,78,800/-  

61314 

 
 

Sector 83, 
Faridabad 54 

 
8 Marla 

(9.00)x((19.09+18.39)/2), 
Area = 168.66 sqm 

 

8 Marla (9.50)x((19.09+18.39)/2), 
Area = 178.03 sqm 

 
 

58,86,500/-  
 

           
 

62,13,600/-  
 

 
 
 



HARYANA SHEHRI VIKAS PRADHIKRAN 

61313 

 
 

Sector 83, 
Faridabad 53 

 
 

8 Marla 
(9.00)x((19.80+19.09)/2), 

Area = 175.01 sqm 
 

8 Marla (9.50)x((19.09+18.39)/2), 
Area = 178.03 sqm 

 
 
 

61,08,000/-  
 

           
 

62,13,800/-  
 
 
 

 

61312 

 
Sector 83, 
Faridabad 

52 

8 Marla 
(9.00)x((20.50+19.80)/2), 

Area = 181.35 sqm 
 

8 Marla (9.50)x((20.50+19.80)/2), 
Area = 191.43 sqm 

 
63,29,400/-  

 
          

66,81,300/-  

 
 Note : The Bidding will start as per New Reserve Price.  
  
 

 Dated 28.02.2023                      Chief Administrator,  
               HSVP, Panchkula.  


